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MIRAMAR
Ski Club

2022/2023 Winter Schedule

Depart Date Return Date # of Nights

Dec-9

Dec-24

Dec-30

Jan-6

Jan-13

Jan-20

Jan-27

Feb-3

Feb-10

Feb-17

Feb-20

Feb-24

Feb-25

Mar-3

Mar-10

Mar-17

Mar-24

Dec-11

Dec-30

Jan-2

Jan-8

Jan-16

Jan-22

Jan-29

Feb-5

Feb-13

Feb-20

Feb-24

Feb-26

Mar-4

Mar-5

Mar-12

Mar-19

Mar-26

* = No fixed number of nights.

www.miramar.org

Description
First Weekend Bus Trip

No Meals / No Wheels Midweek
Members & Their Guests Only

Bus Trip Weekend - New Year's

No Meals / No Wheels Weekend
Members & Their Guests Only

Bus Trip Weekend - MLK Holiday

Bus Trip Weekend - Club Races

Bus Trip Weekend

Bus Trip Weekend - MET Races

Bus Trip Weekend - Superbowl

Bus Trip Weekend - Presidents Holiday

No Meals / No Wheels Midweek
Members & Their Guests Only

No Meals / No Wheels Weekend
Members & Their Guests Only

BIG TRIP TO STEAMBOAT
Bus Trip Weekend
Bus Trip Weekend
Bus Trip Weekend

Bus Trip Weekend
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